

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of the work</u>					
Construction of the					
road from Bettiah Khirya					
ghat to Patenwa ghat					
Under M.M.G.S.Vy Scheme					
<u>Agency</u> :- Jai Bhawani Enginom					
Private limited					
<u>Agg. No.</u> - 19/M.M.G.S.Vy/2024-25					
<u>Date of start</u> - 21.11.2024					
<u>Date of completion</u> - 20.05.2026					

RECORD ENTRY

1. > Providing, laying, spreading
WBM Gr-III in all comp.

In 1st Portion

$$10 \times 7.60 \times 2.20 \times 0.075 = 12.54 \text{ m}^3$$

$$12 \times 12.20 \times 2.60 \times 0.075 = 28.55 \text{ m}^3$$

$$6 \times 16.70 \times 1.90 \times 0.075 = 14.28 \text{ m}^3$$

$$20 \times 10.60 \times 2.70 \times 0.075 = 46.11 \text{ m}^3$$

$$10 \times 7.00 \times 1.80 \times 0.075 = 9.45 \text{ m}^3$$

$$16 \times 16.80 \times 2.10 \times 0.075 = 42.34 \text{ m}^3$$

$$15 \times 8.60 \times 1.90 \times 0.075 = 18.38 \text{ m}^3$$

$$12 \times 11.80 \times 2.30 \times 0.075 = 24.43 \text{ m}^3$$

$$18 \times 13.60 \times 1.80 \times 0.075 = 33.05 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2x 30.00 x 30.00 x 1.20 x 0.150 =					324.00 m ³
2x 30.00 x 30.00 x 1.60 x 0.150 =					432.00 m ³
2x 30.00 x 30.00 x 1.35 x 0.150 =					364.50 m ³
2x 30.00 x 30.00 x 1.50 x 0.150 =					405.00 m ³
2x 30.00 x 30.00 x 1.42 x 0.150 =					383.40 m ³
2x 30.00 x 30.00 x 1.40 x 0.150 =					378.00 m ³
					<u>= 1644.00 m³</u>
<i>Return</i> 10/11/2015 S.E. <i>10-11-15</i> P.E.					

Abstract of cost

1/1) Providing clearing and grubbing road - do all comp.

2.869 Ha vide TRB P- (7B)

@ Rs. 76925.08/Ha = Rs. 220701.200

2/2) Scarifying existing B.P. surface - do all

16905.00 m² vide TRB P- (7B)

@ Rs. 32.78/m² = Rs. 554146.200

3/3) Cost of F/shoukous - do all comp.

4644.00 m³ vide TRB P- (85)

@ Rs. 264.72/m³ = Rs. 1229360.200

Continuation

C.O. = Rs. 2004207.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = R. 96556003 200
40/53/					Providing & laying of wearing course to all
6.413 m ³	vide	TRB	P-78		
					@ R. 14893.80/m ³ = R. 95506200
41/54/					Providing & laying approach slab to all comp.
15.750 m ³	vide	TRB	P-78		
					@ R. 13798.51/m ³ = R. 217327200
42/55/					Providing P.C.C. 15 as levelling course to all
7.875 m ³	vide	TRB	P-78		
					@ R. 8309.60/m ³ = R. 65438200
43/63/					Providing & laying 300mm dia irrigation pipe to all
100.00 m	vide	TRB	P-78		
					@ R. 989.767/m = R. 98977200
					= R. 97133251 200
Add L. cess 1%					= R. 971332 200
Add S. Fee (Pr. Bill) = R.					1296980 200
Add S. Fee (Trk. Bill) = R.					68778 200
					C.D. = R. 99470341 200

Continuation



 10/11/2025 10/11/25
 S.E. 46

E/w -	4644.00 A
-------	-----------

Hard Metal - 708.153 m³

Stone Screening - 140.460 m³

Emulsiön (S-1) - 3.196 rT

Formulasi (R1-1) - 1.879 RT

Bitumen (S-65) - 23.498 MT

Stone chips - 401.349 m³

Byerna
10/11/2025
S.E.